BRABANT- EST NATI ONAUX BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

281540- 46
242497-94
281540- 46
281540- 46
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
301234-49
301234-49
242497-94
115872- 54
281540- 46
281540- 46
148761- 60
301561-85
220302- 15
242497-94
209941- 33
241421- 85
241421- 85
212180-41
152466- 79
242497-94
310275- 69
101363- 95
242497-94
209941- 33
242497-94
226179-72
302172-17
212180-41
242497-94
301561-85
226792- 06
175434- 58
101363- 95
209941- 33
309179-40
210036- 31
309859-41
242497-94
242497- 94
242497-94
302930- 96
309179-40
187583- 82
309179-40
134888- 58
306382- 56
309179-40
115872-54
309179-40
281383-83
105233- 85
242497-94
175434- 58
105233- 85
281540- 46
282832-77
172874- 20
181310- 17
309179-40
310275-69
308071- 96
187583- 82
205999- 68
242497-94
210036- 31
309179-40
115872-54
282832-77
281540- 46
115872-54

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
THI BAUT- BOONS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
BODSON GH ANCI A B
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
THI BAUT- BOONS

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
SPRUYT EDDY

THI BAUT- BOONS

ROCH ROBERT

WANUFEL DI DI ER
WANUFEL DI DI ER
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
THI BAUT- BOONS
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
THI BAUT- BOONS

ROCH ROBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS

PALM KRUCKER JEAN- PI E
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER

THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
SEHA RENE

DERYCKE CHRI STI AN
RCOCH ROBERT

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PUTSEYS- PATTE

ALBU DANI EL

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
WARGNI ES DI DI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SURI NX- 1 PPCLI TO
MATERNE PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LAVBERT PHI LI PPE
CAPPE ROBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS

SEHA RENE

CAPPE ROBERT
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEREUX FABRI CE
VERHOEVEN PAUL
COLETTE VI NCENT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR
THI BAUT- BOONS
PUTSEYS- PATTE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEREUX FABRI CE
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

Geneent
Local it

VI SSENA
SOVBREF
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
MOVALLE
MOVALLE
SOVBREF
LE ROUX
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
ONOZ
HOTTON
LOUPO G
SOVBREF
GREZ- DO
JUMET
JUMET
LA HULP
BOSSUT-
SOVBREF
TILLY
BRAI NE-
SOVBREF
GREZ- DO
SOVBREF
BRAI NE-
Al SCHE-
LA HULP
SOVBREF
HOTTON
Bl ERGES
THOREMB
BRAI NE-
GREZ- DO
CORROY-
HOUTAI N
GOSSEL
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
CHAPELL
CORROY-
OVERI JS
CORROY-
GOSSELI
QUTGAAR
CORROY-
LE ROUX
CORROY-
I TTRE
RHI SNES
SOVBREF
THOREMB
RHI SNES
VI SSENA
PERVWEZ
LILLO S
TI LLI ER
CORROY-
TILLY
MONT- SA
OVERI JS
BORNI VA
SOVBREF
HOUTAI N
CORROY-
LE ROUX
PERVWEZ
VI SSENA
LE ROUX

=

|
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Di st anc

666230
670284
671176
6
693024
655360
2
686392
694401
7
670392
680985
8

2

9
680902
681682
2

10

2
688373
688307
2

3
683600
668643
657727

691056
3
658460
701376
4

2

5
669495
670903
14

2

2

6
683826
674005
679507
6

2
681509
2
667886
15

ANNWONDN

Ri ng
Bague

206963621
301568020
206969021
206958321
302434021
302436621
302436221
101904719
113010016
100522520
104438221
206977121
206948121
100001120
103634221
110128819
301566320
112773920
105006820
108017221
105453819
112572321
301566720
113445721
114836520
301565520
105901619
104632521
113564420
101579620
105458719
301567820
103630021
106250819
112850120
106385919
105901519
106102119
112402620
100418518
301565920
301567220
100522320
106785521
113380920
200543621
113380220
110668620
201005920
113381020
104441019
113371820
113827920
104019021
100521520
112851320
104019621
206957521
113322821
113178421
100310520
113382620
113454821
113340720
200544921
113829920
301565120
112406720
113081817
101246920
104333321
206970421
101247120

Snel h.
Vit esse



309179-40
281540- 46
187455-51
310275- 69
310275-69
181310-17
241149- 07
181310- 17
105233- 85
115872-54
242497-94

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HUART OCTAVE
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
COLETTE VI NCENT
LEENEN JOSEPH
COLETTE VI NCENT
CAPPE ROBERT

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
THI BAUT- BOONS

CORROY-
VI SSENA
NI VELLE
TILLY

TILLY

TILLI ER
GCDARVI
TI LLI ER
RHI SNES
LE ROUX
SOVBREF

w
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670343

113073317
206952821
114945920
113453021
113453721
103938619
109320120
100442220
104382719
101244420
100524020

Best at

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

301234-49
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
212180-41
281540- 46
281540- 46
152466- 79
301561-85
281540- 46
148761- 60
184882- 00
281540- 46
177443- 30
301561-85
311227-51
152466- 79
301561-85
177443- 30
242497-94
311227-51
309606- 79
281540- 46
311227-51
311227-51
102222- 81
212180-41
177443- 30
242497-94
301561-85
281540- 46
102222- 81
301561-85
125785-73
210036- 31
301234-49
242497-94
281540- 46
102222-81
148761- 60
309859-41
281540- 46
281540- 46
311227-51
172874- 20
102222-81
309884- 66
310275- 69
311227-51
177443- 30
226792- 06
302172-17
309606- 79
281540- 46
177443- 30
177443- 30
309884- 66
310275-69

BODSON GH ANCI A B
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CONDURACHE MARI US
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
THI BAUT- BOONS
CONDURACHE MARI US
GOVAND DI DI ER
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CONDURACHE MARI US
CONDURACHE MARI US
HAZAERT GERRY
ANDRI ES OLI VI ER
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
THI BAUT- BOONS

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HAZAERT GERRY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DE COSTER NCE
PUTSEYS- PATTE
BODSON G+ ANCI A B
THI BAUT- BOONS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HAZAERT GERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ALBU DANI EL
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CONDURACHE MARI US
VERHOEVEN PAUL
HAZAERT GERRY

DENI ES RUDY

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
CONDURACHE MARI US
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
GOVAND DI DI ER
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DEPASSE- LARDENOYE
DENI ES RUDY

DELLI ER JEAN MARI E

VI SSENA
LA HULP
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
VI SSENA
ONOZ
OVERI JS
VI SSENA
WAGNELE
HOTTON
PONT- A-
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
WAGNELE
SOVBREF
PONT- A-
TAVI ERS
VI SSENA
PONT- A-
PONT- A-
NEERI JS
LA HULP
WAGNELE
SOVBREF
HOTTON
VI SSENA
NEERI JS
HOTTON
OBAI X
HOUTAI N
MOVALLE
SOVBREF
VI SSENA
NEERI JS
ONCOZ
GOSSELL
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
PONT- A-
LILLO S
NEERI JS
SINT-JO
TILLY
PONT- A-
WAGNELE
Bl ERGES
Al SCHE-
TAVI ERS
VI SSENA
WAGNELE
WAGNELE
SI NT-JO
TILLY

AD | G Afstand
EN MQ Di stanc
8 4 705810
30 5 708212
30 6 2
30 30 3
30 11 4
30 19 5
5 3 686392
30 27 6
30 9 7
8 2 694401
24 11 670284
30 22 8
4 1 666230
4 3 690769
30 15 9
47 13 665630
24 5 2
24 15 660293
8 3 2
24 22 3
47 30 2
12 4 668308
24 14 2
4 1 686666
30 4 10
24 17 3
24 18 4
18 14 695821
5 5 2
47 43 3
12 6 2
24 8 4
30 1 11
18 2 2
24 17 5
6 1 662387
8 1 668643
8 1 2
12 10 3
30 18 12
18 7 3
4 4 2
6 2 657727
30 24 13
30 13 14
24 22 5
3 1 674005
18 12 4
3 1 698028
8 4 670392
24 5 6
47 7 4
7 5 688373
1 1 681682
4 3 2
30 2 15
47 36 5
47 20 6
3 3 2
8 1 2

102006822
210513722
210514122
210529722
210528522
210503722
212507222
210500422
210509522
106305822
101626222
210503222
100511422
201967922
210506822
106821622
101604522
105972422
106303022
101628822
106813522
304637622
105972522
100116522
210505622
114368722
105970122
208061622
202117222
106823622
101264122
101625822
210518522
208077722
101623822
105816922
106552822
102123522
101264022
210532222
208071822
100518222
109890122
210500222
210520322
105975922
113354422
208078622
202072922
105429122
105975122
106801122
106362722
101104822
105609822
210520522
106812022
106821722
202076422
105449622



61 102222-81 HAZAERT GERRY NEERI JS 18 3 5 BE 208077422 16. 40310 1299. 3452 61
62 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 30 23 16 BE 210519522 16.50390 1297. 9236 62
63 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 17 13 683600 BE 105412222 16. 31460 1297. 7283 63
64 212180-41 ANDRIES QLI VI ER LA HUP 5 2 3 BE 212509622 16. 36220 1291. 7483 64
65 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 4 1 2 BE 201969322 16. 40030 1291. 0364 65
66 177443-30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 47 8 7 BE 106805222 16. 21500 1287. 9007 66
67 309884- 66 DENI ES RUDY SINT-JO 3 2 3 BE 202076122 16. 47420 1286. 2134 67
68 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERILLEUX VI SSENA 30 3 17 BE 210503122 16.59440 1276.6711 68
69 115872-54 DEVCS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 12 2 654431 BE 100316222 16. 18210 1274. 8242 69
70 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 10 1 670685 BE 105343722 16. 32020 1272. 5666 70
71 102222-81 HAZAERT GERRY NEERI JS 18 65 6 BE 201966222 16.52340 1270. 7512 71
72 302930-96 WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 6 3 654658 BE 109944922 16. 20320 1269. 8655 72
73 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GUI BAULERS 10 9 2 BE 105345322 16. 33400 1268. 6349 73
74 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 24 7 6 BE 101658222 16. 33520 1267. 3969 74
75 281093- 84 GHENNE JACQUES JAUCHE 4 4 693216 BE 105736622 16. 52120 1266. 8421 75
76 102222- 81 HAZAERT GERRY NEERI JS 18 15 BE 208060322 16. 55330 1263. 8652 76
77 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT- A- 24 16 BE 114368422 16.27400 1263. 3157 77
78 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 24 16 BE 101627722 16. 35420 1263. 0187 78
79 309859-41 ALBU DAN EL GCSSELI 6 6 BE 109893422 16. 26230 1261. 5037 79
80 309859-41 ALBU DAN EL GCSSELI 6 5 BE 109890222 16. 26390 1260. 8588 80
81 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 30 26 18 BE 210525622 17.07030 1260. 0516 81
82 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 47 46 BE 106803822 16. 33340 1259. 3113 82
83 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 47 12 BE 106821022 16. 33370 1259. 1922 83
84 212180-41 ANDRI ES CLI VI ER LA HULP 5 1 BE 212506822 16. 50350 1258. 0883 84

85 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 24 24 101659522 16. 37490 1258. 0012 85
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86 281772-84 HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU BAULERS 10 5 BE 105346922 16. 38580 1256. 0428 86
87 125785-73 DE COSTER NCE OBAI X 6 4 BE 105810822 16. 32300 1255. 7100 87
88 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 8 6 BE 106301022 16. 58281 1254. 6355 88
89 125785-73 DE COSTER NCE OBAl X 6 6 BE 105811022 16. 33410 1252.8993 89
90 125785-73 DE COSTER NCE OBAI X 6 2 BE 105817222 16. 35100 1249. 3939 90
91 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE LE ROUX 12 10 BE 100316422 16.29290 1247. 7632 91
92 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 30 14 19 BE 210500822 17.12420 1247.5110 92
93 102222-81 HAZAERT GERRY NEERI JS 18 9 BE 506343622 17.03070 1246. 7304 93
94 310281-75 VACARU ARI STI CA HAUT-IT 2 2 674476 BE 105888622 16.47520 1242. 4340 94
95 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 12 11 4 BE 304641022 16. 42550 1242. 4006 95
96 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 30 28 20 BE 210508322 17.15080 1242. 1866 96
97 177443- 30 DEPASSE- LARDENOYE WAGNELE 47 28 10 BE 106805722 16.41070 1241.5768 97
98 309859-41 ALBU DANI EL GOSSELI 6 4 4 BE 109893622 16. 35100 1240. 6042 98
99 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOTTON 24 20 9 BE 101626622 16. 46000 1238. 9723 99
100 281540-46 VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX VI SSENA 30 12 21 BE 210532722 17.17080 1237.8443 100
101 311227-51 CONDURACHE MARI US PONT- A- 24 24 8 BE 105834722 16. 38530 1236. 7740 101
102 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERIJS 4 2 3 BE 201962422 17.03330 1236.7183 102
103 187583- 82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERI JS 5 691056 BE 202129822 17.04020 1236. 1624 103

5
104 302930-96 WARGNI ES DI DI ER CHAPELL 6 1 2 BE 109946322 16. 34390 1236. 0200 104
105 102222-81 HAZAERT CERRY NEERI JS 18 4 9 BE 208077222 17.09150 1233.1786 105
106 311104-25 DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE RANSART 6 5 657372 BE 106860322 16.39130 1230. 5344 106
107 210036-31 PUTSEYS- PATTE HOUTAIN 8 2 2 BE 600385422 16.49090 1228. 7843 107
108 102222-81 HAZAERT CERRY NEERI JS 18 13 10 BE 208061322 17.12400 1225. 7563 108
109 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN-PHI LI PPE  HOITON 24 2 10 BE 101624422 16.52140 1224.8596 109



